
2025 32 HUGHES      I054 STUART                        

Total Expenditures 3,995,835.14

Adult Education .00
Community Services .00
Capital Outlay 9,658.00
Non Resident Tuition .00
Federal Funds 455,436.71
Student Activities 311,913.55
Less Deductions 777,008.26

Teacher Retirement 21,767.42
Career Tech 163,866.63
Co-Op Funds .00
Plus Inputs 185,634.05

Current Expenditures 3,404,460.93

ADA 193.98

205.00Enrollment

2024 32 HUGHES      I054 STUART                        

Total Expenditures 4,027,100.65

Adult Education .00

Community Services .00

Capital Outlay 104,040.99

Non Resident Tuition .00

Federal Funds 638,471.06

Student Activities 265,123.20

Less Deductions 1,007,635.25

Teacher Retirement 18,108.42

Career Tech 405,709.40

Co-Op Funds 41,111.27

Plus Inputs 464,929.09

Current Expenditures 3,484,394.49

ADA 187.02

Enrollment 200.00

Changes in Expenditures -2.29 %

Changes in PER CAP - ADA -5.80 %

-4.67 %Changes in PER CAP - Enrollment
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